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Andresen Chris Dutko GR 80 M St., SE, Ste. 130 Washington DC 20003 703-201-1351 chris.andresen@dutkogr.com

Armistead Howard Mann, Armistead & Epperson, Ltd. 119 Shockoe Slip Richmond VA 23219 804-337-3115 804-644-1200 wha@maeltd.com Jessie Melnyk

Bassett, IV Doug Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Co. 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24333 336-391-7760 276-236-6161 dougbassett4@gmail.com Ellen Bassett

Bassett Jeb Bassett Furniture Inds. P.O. Box 626 Bassett VA 24055 276-732-8554 276-626-6280 jebassett@bassettfurniture.com Diane Bassett

Bassett Wyatt Vaughan-Bassett Furniture Company 300 E. Grayson Street Galax VA 24333 336-403-3800 273-238-2225 wpeb1000@gmail.com Bartlett Bassett

Bawek Cole Ashley Furniture Industries 464 St. Joseph Avenue Arcadia WI 54612 608-863-2370 608-863-2370 cbawek@ashleyfurniture.com

Bray John Vanguard Furniture Co. 109 Simpson Street Conover NC 28614 828-320-6194 828-485-2222 jbray@vanguardfurniture.com Connie Bray

Bray Andy Vanguard Furniture Co. P.O. Box 2187 Hickory NC 28601 828-234-1038 828-328-5631 abray@vanguardfurniture.com Brandon Bray

Caperton Gat Gat Creek 5270 Valley Road Berkeley Springs WV 25411 304-283-1115 304-258-2343 x115 gat@gatcreek.com Susan Caperton

Counts Andy AHFA 1912 Eastchester Drive, Suite 101 High Point NC 27265 336-884-5001 acounts@ahfa.us

Covington Tammy High Point Market Authority 164 S. Main Street, Suite 700 High Point NC 27260 336-880-8544 336-888-3222 tammy@highpointmarket.org

Cressman Nathan Magnussen Home Furnishings, Inc. 4523 Green Point Drive, Suite 109 Greensboro NC 27410 336-255-4133 336-841-4424 x404 ncressman@magnussen.com Lisa Cressman

Edwards Tom Ernst & Young 8939 S. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 422 Los Angeles CA 90045 877-300-1888 x101 chris@calentertainment.com

Elton Steve Brown Jordan Company 315 Bayside Avenue Cape Charles VA 23310 703-625-1648 703-625-1648 selton@brownjordan.com Denny Elton

Franklin Mark Franklin Corporation 600 Franklin Drive Houston MS 38851 662-465-6302 662-456-4286 mfranklin@franklincorp.com Mary Beth Franklin

Furiani Larry Coaster Co. of America 12928 Sandoval Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 714-920-8083 714-920-8083 lfuriani@coasteramer.com

Hicks Jack Womble Bond Dickinson (US) 300 N. Greene Street, Suite 1900 Greensboro NC 27401 336-324-1085 336-324-1085 jack.hicks@wbd-us.com Sharon Hicks

Hipple Caroline Hooker Furnishings Corporation 440 East Commonwealth Boulevard Martinsville VA 24112 678-644-2965 276-632-2133 chipple@hookerfurnishings.com

Hirschhaut Jackie AHFA 1912 Eastchester Drive, Suite 101 High Point NC 27265 336-881-1016 hirschhaut@aol.com

Hoff Jeremy Hooker Furnishings Corporation 440 East Commonwealth Boulevard Martinsville VA 24112 828-221-4354 276-670-3250 jhoff@hookerfurnishings.com Robin Hoff

Hoover Laurie Vanguard Furniture Co. 109 Simpson Street Conover NC 28613 828-234-6892 828-328-5631 lhoover@vanguardfurniture.com

Kathwari Farooq Ethan Allen Interiors, Inc. 25 Lake Avenue Extension Danbury CT 06811 914-672-3470 203-743-8437 farooq.kathwari@ethanallen.com Farida Kathwari

Lupo Chris Parker House Furniture 6300 Providence Way Eastvale CA 92880 626-926-6344 800-628-1319 chris@parker-house.com

Massood Eddie Massood Logistics, Inc. 537 Archdale Boulevard Archdale NC 27263 336-210-1030 336-635-4500 emassood@massoodlogistics.com

Millinor Blake Valdese Weavers 1034 13th Avenue Place, NW Hickory NC 28601 828-612-1132 828-612-1132 bmillinor@valdeseweavers.com Jennifer White

Morris Chris Vision Contract Manufacturing 1327 Lincoln Drive High Point NC 27260 336-254-0554 336-254-0554 chris@visioncontractmfg.com Jacqi Morris

Perdue Bill AHFA 1912 Eastchester Drive, Suite 101 High Point NC 27265 336-884-5000 bperdue@ahfa.us

Ruane Maura Dotdash Meredith 29786 Hilliard Oak Lane Westlake OH 44145 440-667-9056 maura.ruane@dotdashmdp.com

Schmidt Derek Flexsteel Industries, Inc. 385 Bell Street Dubuque IA 52001 563-508-6177 563-585-8122 dschmidt@flexsteel.com Christine Schmidt

Schrock Iman Gigacloud Technology Inc. 4388 Shirley Avenue El Monte CA 91731 818-650-3333 818-650-3333 iman.schrock@gigacloudtech.com
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Simmons Bill Dutko GR 80 M St., SE, Ste. 130 Washington DC 20003 202-744-3709 bill.simmons@dutkogr.com

Simpson Luke Durham Furniture 450 Lambton Street, W Durham ON, CanadaN0G 1R0 519-292-6355 lsimpson@durhamfurniture.com

Stump Tim Stump & Company 2101 Rexford Road Charlotte NC 28211 704-905-2058 704-905-2058 tim@stumpnet.com Kim Stump

Sundy, II Rob La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe MI 48162 734-770-3640 734-790-9888 rob.sundy@la-z-boy.com Kim Sundy

Vanderminden, IV Henry Telescope Casual Furniture 82 Church Street Granville NY 12832 518-796-3104 hv4@telescopecasual.com Tia Vanderminden

Vitner Mark Piedmont Crescent Capital 1941 East 9th Street Charlotte NC 28204 704-458-4000 mark.vitner@piedmontcrescentcapital.com Amy Vitner

Wagner Travis Ashley Furniture Industries 333 Ashley Way Advance NC 28677 608-863-5236 travwagner@ashleyfurniture.com

Watson Michael Mann, Armistead & Epperson, Ltd. 119 Shockoe Slip Richmond VA 23219 804-337-3810 804-644-1200 mwatson@maeltd.com Pam Watson

Weber Mark Southern Motion, Inc. 298 Henry Southern Drive Pontotoc MS 38863 765-426-6575 662-488-4007 mweber@southernmotion.com Brig McCraw

Whittington Melinda La-Z-Boy, Inc. One La-Z-Boy Drive Monroe MI 48162 513-652-3717 melinda.whittington@la-z-boy.com Steve Whittington

Wu Larry Gigacloud Technology Inc. 4388 Shirley Avenue El Monte CA 91731 626-634-3300 larry_wu@gigacloudtech.com
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